Pendenza massima superabile
Peso

Comandi

Larghezza di lavoro
Carreggiata

Capacita carburante
Lunghezza

Larghezza

Altezza

TRINCIA
RADIOCOMANDATA
MINI ROBOGREEN

TRINCE

50°

420 kg

radiocomandata (entro 150 m)
100 cm

102 cm

14 L

1350 mm

1020 mm

680 mm
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